Application
• Operation of cleaning systems with separate cleaning nozzle
• Execution of automatic cleaning cycles in retractable
assemblies
Your benefits
• Easy handling of rinsing medium thanks to concentrate
dosing with motive water (water jet pump)
• Cleaning and rinsing cycles without additional dosing pump

Chemoclean CYR10B
10 Endress+Hauser
Ordering information
Product page www.endress.com/CYR10B
Scope of delivery The delivery comprises:
• 1 CYR10B in the version ordered
• 1 Operating Instructions (DE)
• 1 Operating Instructions (EN)
• 1 Operating Instructions (FR)
Chemoclean CYR10B
Endress+Hauser 11
Accessories
The following are the most important accessories available at the time this documentation was
issued.
‣ For accessories not listed here, please contact your Service or Sales Center.
Cleanfit CPA472D
• Robust retractable assembly for pH, ORP and other industrial sensors
• Heavy-duty version made of durable materials
• For manual or pneumatic, remote-controlled operation
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa472d
Technical Information TI00403C
Cleanfit CPA473
• Stainless steel process retractable assembly with ball valve shutoff for particularly reliable
separation of the medium from the environment
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa473
Technical Information TI00344C
Cleanfit CPA474
• Plastic process retractable assembly with ball valve shutoff for particularly reliable separation of
the medium from the environment
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa474
Technical Information TI00345C
Cleanfit CPA871
• Flexible process retractable assembly for water, wastewater and the chemical industry
• For applications with standard sensors with 12 mm diameter
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa871
Technical Information TI01191C
The CPA871 immersion chamber version is not supported because the counterpressure of the
assembly is too high.
Cleanfit CPA875
• Retractable process assembly for sterile and hygienic applications
• For in-line measurement with standard sensors with 12 mm diameter, e.g. for pH, ORP, oxygen
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cpa875
Technical Information TI01168C
Flexdip CYA112
• Immersion assembly for water and wastewater
• Modular assembly system for sensors in open basins, channels and tanks
• Material: PVC or stainless steel
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cya112
Technical Information TI00432C
Flexdip CYH112
• Modular holder system for sensors and assemblies in open basins, channels and tanks
• For Flexdip CYA112 water and wastewater assemblies
• Can be affixed anywhere: on the ground, on the coping stone, on the wall or directly onto railings.
• Stainless steel version
• Product Configurator on the product page: www.endress.com/cyh112
Technical Information TI00430C
Supplementary documentation
Operating Instructions BA01982